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(6503) 



6504 

(Γΐ GENERALITIES. TERMINOLOGY. 
STANDARDIZATION. DOCUMENTATION 

CYSENDocument: 

CYSENISO7490:2000 

CYSENISO/TR11610: 
2004 

CYSEN27574-1:1988 

CYSEN14511-1:2004 

CYSEN25967:1989 

CYSEN25968:1989 

CYSENISO3766:2003 

Title 

Dental gypsum-bonded casting investments 

Protective clothing — Vocabulary 

Acoustics — Statistical methods for 
determining and verifying stated noise 
emission values of machinery and equipment 
— Part 1: General considerations and 
definitions 

Air conditioners, liquid chilling packages and 
heat pumps with electrically driven 
compressors for space heating and cooling 
— Part 1: Terms and definitions 

Taps and thread cutting: Nomenclature of the 
main types and terminology 

Circular screwing dies - Terminology 

Construction drawings — Simplified 
representation of concrete reinforcement 

ICS1 

01.006.10 

01.040.13 

01.040.17 

01.040.23 

01.040.25 

01.040.25 

01.100.30 

Withdrawn 

S/S CYS 
EN 
27490:1992 
= W/D 

S/S CYS 
EN 814-

1:1997. 
CYS EN 
255-1:1997. 
CYS EN 
12055:1998 
= W/D 

S/S CYS 
EN ISO 
3766:1999 
= W/D 



6505 

I 11 HELTH CARE TECHNOLOGY 

CYSENDocument: 

CYSENISO7376:2003-

issl 

CYSENIS016408:200 
4 

CYSENISO6360-

1:2004 

CYSEN14136:2004 

Title ' . . . . . " . ' . " ■ 

Anaesthetic and respiratory equipment — 
Laryngoscopes for tracheal intubation 

Dentistry — Oral hygiene products — Oral 
rinses 
Dentistry — Number coding system for rotary 
instruments — Part 1: General 
characteristics 

Use of external quality assessment schemes 
in the assessment of the performance of in 
vitro diagnostic examination procedures 

ICS1 

11.040.55 

11.060.10 

11.060.25 

11.1 

Withdrawn 

S/S CYS 
EN ISO 
7376:2003 
= W/D 



6506 

ENVIRONMENT AND HEALTH 
PROTECTION. SAFETY 

CYSENDocument: 

CYSEN13439:2003 

CYSEN 13440:2003 

CYSEN60335-T:2002-
iss2 

CYSEN28662-2:1995-
issl 

CYSEN28662-3:1995-
iss1 

CYSENISO9038:2003 

CYSEN26184-1:1991 

CYSEN26184-2:1991 

CYSEN26184-3:1991 

CYSEN26184-4:1991 

CYSENIS04126-
1:2004 

CYSEN 1149-3:2004 

CYSEN24869-3:1993 

CYSEN13287:2004 

Title 

Packaging — Rate of energy recovery — 
Definition and method of calculation 
Packaging — Rate of recycling — Definition 
and method of calculation 

Household and similar electrical appliances 
— Safety — Part 1: General requirements 

Hand-held portable power tools — 
Measurement of vibrations at the handle — 
Part 2: Chipping hammers and riveting 
hammers 

Hand-held portable power tools — 
Measurement of vibrations at the handle — 
Part 3: Rock drills and rotary hammers 

Service diagnostic interface for consumer 
electronics products and networks — 
Implementation for IEEE 1394 
Explosion protection systems — Part 1: 
Determination of explosion indices of 
combustible dusts in air 
Explosion protection systems — Part 2: 
Determination of explosion indices of 
combustible gases in air 
Explosion protection systems — Part 3: 
Determination of explosion indices of fuel/air 
mixtures other than dust/air and gas/air 
mixtures 
Explosion protection systems — Part 4: 
Determination of efficacy of explosion 
suppression systems 

Safety devices for protection against 
excessive pressure — Part 1: Safety valves 

Protective clothing — Electrostatic properties 
— Part 3: Test methods for measurement of 
charge decay 
Acoustics — Hearing protectors — Part 3: 
Simplified method for the measurement of 
insertion loss of ear-muff type protectors for 
quality inspection purposes 

Personal protective equipment— Footwear 
— Test method for slip resistance 

ICS1 : 

13.020.20 

13.030.50 

13.12 

13.16 

13.160 

13.220.40 

13.23 

13.23 

13.23 

13.23 

13.24 

13.340.10 

13.340.20 

13.340.50 

Withdrawn 

S/S CYS 
EN 60335-
1:2002-iss1 
= W/D 
S/S CYS 
EN 28662-
2:1995 = 
W/D 
S/S CYS 
EN 28662-
3:1995 = 
W/D 

S/S CYS 
ENV 
13287:2002 
= W/D 



6507 

METROLOGY AND MEASUREMENT. 
PHYSICAL PHENOMENA 

CYSENDocument: 

CYSENISO4375-.2004 

CYSEN27917:1991 

CYSEN27574-2:1988 

CYSEN27574-3:1988 

CYSEN27574-4:1988 

CYSEN50332-2.-2003 

CYSEN61006:2004 

Title. ' 

Hydrometric determinations — Cableway 
systems for stream gauging 
Acoustics — Measurement at the operator's 
position pf airborne noise emitted by brush 
saws 
Acoustics — Statistical methods for 
determining and verifying stated noise 
emission values of machinery and equipment 
— Part 2: Methods for stated values for 
individual machines 

Acoustics — Statistical methods for 
determining and verifying stated noise 
emission values of machinery and equipment 
— Part 3: Simple (transition) method for 
stated values for batches of machines 

Acoustics — Statistical methods for 
determining and verifying stated noise 
emission values of machinery and equipment 
— Part 4: Methods of stated values for 
batches of machines 
Sound system equipment: Headphones and 
earphones associated with portable audio 
equipment — Maximum sound pressure level 
measurement methodology and limit 
considerations — Part 2: Matching of sets 
with headphones if either or both are offered 
separately 

Electrical insulating materials — Methods of 
test for the determination of the glass 
transition temperature 

icsi 

17.120.20 

17.140.20 

17.140.20 

17.140.20 

17.140.20 

17.140.50 

17.220.99 

Withdrawn 

S/S CYS 
EN 
61006:1993 
= W/D 


