



**ΠΑΡΑΡΤΗΜΑ ΤΡΙΤΟ**  
**ΤΗΣ ΕΠΙΣΗΜΗΣ ΕΦΗΜΕΡΙΔΑΣ ΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΟΚΡΑΤΙΑΣ**  
**Αρ. 3885 της 16ης ΙΟΥΛΙΟΥ 2004**  
**ΔΙΟΙΚΗΤΙΚΕΣ ΠΡΑΞΕΙΣ**

---

**ΜΕΡΟΣ Ι**

**Κανονιστικές Διοικητικές Πράξεις**

**Αριθμός 657**

**Ο ΠΕΡΙ ΤΥΠΟΠΟΙΗΣΗΣ, ΔΙΑΠΙΣΤΕΥΣΗΣ ΚΑΙ ΤΕΧΝΙΚΗΣ  
ΠΛΗΡΟΦΟΡΗΣΗΣ ΝΟΜΟΣ ΤΟΥ 2002**

Γνωστοποίηση βάσει του Άρθρου 5(γ) του Νόμου 156(Ι)/2002

Με το παρόν γνωστοποιείται ότι με βάσει το Άρθρο 5(γ) του Νόμου 156(Ι)/2002, περί Τυποποίησης, Διαπίστευσης και Τεχνικής Πληροφόρησης, Ο Κυπριακός Οργανισμός Προώθησης Ποιότητας υιοθέτησε και εξέδωσε ως Κυπριακά Πρότυπα τα πιο κάτω Ευρωπαϊκά Πρότυπα:

0.1	GENERALITIES. TERMINOLOGY. STANDARDIZATION. DOCUMENTATION
-----	--------------------------------------------------------------

CYSENDocument:	Title	ICS1	Withdrawn
CYSENISO7490:2000	Dental gypsum-bonded casting investments	01.006.10	S/S CYS EN 27490:1992 = W/D
CYSENISO/TR11610: 2004	Protective clothing — Vocabulary	01.040.13	
CYSEN27574-1:1988	Acoustics — Statistical methods for determining and verifying stated noise emission values of machinery and equipment — Part 1: General considerations and definitions	01.040.17	
CYSEN14511-1:2004	Air conditioners, liquid chilling packages and heat pumps with electrically driven compressors for space heating and cooling — Part 1: Terms and definitions	01.040.23	S/S CYS EN 814- 1:1997. CYS EN 255-1:1997. CYS EN 12055:1998 = W/D
CYSEN25967:1989	Taps and thread cutting: Nomenclature of the main types and terminology	01.040.25	
CYSEN25968:1989	Circular screwing dies - Terminology	01.040.25	
CYSENISO3766:2003	Construction drawings — Simplified representation of concrete reinforcement	01.100.30	S/S CYS EN ISO 3766:1999 = W/D

11		HEALTH CARE TECHNOLOGY	
CYSENDocument:	Title	ICS1	Withdrawn
CYSENIISO7376:2003- iss1	Anaesthetic and respiratory equipment — Laryngoscopes for tracheal intubation	11.040.55	S/S CYS EN ISO 7376:2003 = W/D
CYSENIISO16408:200 4	Dentistry — Oral hygiene products — Oral rinses	11.060.10	
CYSENIISO6360- 1:2004	Dentistry — Number coding system for rotary instruments — Part 1: General characteristics	11.060.25	
CYSENI14136:2004	Use of external quality assessment schemes in the assessment of the performance of in vitro diagnostic examination procedures	11.1	

13		ENVIRONMENT AND HEALTH PROTECTION. SAFETY	
CYSENDocument:	Title	ICS1	Withdrawn
CYSEN13439:2003	Packaging — Rate of energy recovery — Definition and method of calculation	13.020.20	
CYSEN13440:2003	Packaging — Rate of recycling — Definition and method of calculation	13.030.50	
CYSEN60335-1:2002-iss2	Household and similar electrical appliances — Safety — Part 1: General requirements	13.12	S/S CYS EN 60335-1:2002-iss1 = W/D
CYSEN28662-2:1995-iss1	Hand-held portable power tools — Measurement of vibrations at the handle — Part 2: Chipping hammers and riveting hammers	13.16	S/S CYS EN 28662-2:1995 = W/D
CYSEN28662-3:1995-iss1	Hand-held portable power tools — Measurement of vibrations at the handle — Part 3: Rock drills and rotary hammers	13.160	S/S CYS EN 28662-3:1995 = W/D
CYSENISO9038:2003	Service diagnostic interface for consumer electronics products and networks — Implementation for IEEE 1394	13.220.40	
CYSEN26184-1:1991	Explosion protection systems — Part 1: Determination of explosion indices of combustible dusts in air	13.23	
CYSEN26184-2:1991	Explosion protection systems — Part 2: Determination of explosion indices of combustible gases in air	13.23	
CYSEN26184-3:1991	Explosion protection systems — Part 3: Determination of explosion indices of fuel/air mixtures other than dust/air and gas/air mixtures	13.23	
CYSEN26184-4:1991	Explosion protection systems — Part 4: Determination of efficacy of explosion suppression systems	13.23	
CYSENISO4126-1:2004	Safety devices for protection against excessive pressure — Part 1: Safety valves	13.24	
CYSEN1149-3:2004	Protective clothing — Electrostatic properties — Part 3: Test methods for measurement of charge decay	13.340.10	
CYSEN24869-3:1993	Acoustics — Hearing protectors — Part 3: Simplified method for the measurement of insertion loss of ear-muff type protectors for quality inspection purposes	13.340.20	
CYSEN13287:2004	Personal protective equipment — Footwear — Test method for slip resistance	13.340.50	S/S CYS ENV 13287:2002 = W/D

17 METROLOGY AND MEASUREMENT. PHYSICAL PHENOMENA			
CYSENDocument:	Title	ICS1	Withdrawn
CYSENIISO4375:2004	Hydrometric determinations — Cableway systems for stream gauging	17.120.20	
CYSEN27917:1991	Acoustics — Measurement at the operator's position of airborne noise emitted by brush saws	17.140.20	
CYSEN27574-2:1988	Acoustics — Statistical methods for determining and verifying stated noise emission values of machinery and equipment — Part 2: Methods for stated values for individual machines	17.140.20	
CYSEN27574-3:1988	Acoustics — Statistical methods for determining and verifying stated noise emission values of machinery and equipment — Part 3: Simple (transition) method for stated values for batches of machines	17.140.20	
CYSEN27574-4:1988	Acoustics — Statistical methods for determining and verifying stated noise emission values of machinery and equipment — Part 4: Methods of stated values for batches of machines	17.140.20	
CYSEN50332-2:2003	Sound system equipment: Headphones and earphones associated with portable audio equipment — Maximum sound pressure level measurement methodology and limit considerations — Part 2: Matching of sets with headphones if either or both are offered separately	17.140.50	
CYSEN61006:2004	Electrical insulating materials — Methods of test for the determination of the glass transition temperature	17.220.99	S/S CYS EN 61006:1993 = W/D